
ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES, 2017
Vacancies Due to Non-joining and T.C. in First Phase Admission

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Course SM EZ MU LC BX SC STBH PDKU
Govt. Medical College, Alappuzha

M D Anaesthesia 1AN
M D Community Medicine 1CM
Diploma in Ophthalmology 1DO
M S Otorhinolaryngology 1ET
M D Forensic Medicine 1FO
M D General  Medicine 1GM
M S General Surgery 1GS
M D Psychiatry 1PS
M D Pathology 1PT

Course SM EZ MU LC BX SC STBH PDKU
Govt. Medical College, Eranakulam

M D Paediatrics 1PD
M D Psychiatry 1PS

Course SM EZ MU LC BX SC STBH PDKU
Govt. Medical College, Kozhikkode

M D Anaesthesia 1AN
M S Anatomy 1AT
M D Biochemistry 1 1BI
M D Community Medicine 1CM
Diploma in Anaesthesia 1DA
D T C D 1DC
Diploma in Child Health 3DE
Diploma in Laryngology & Otology 1DL
Diploma in Ophthalmology 1 1DO
Diploma in Orthopaedics 1DR
M D Emergency Medicine 1EM
M D Forensic Medicine 1FO
M D General  Medicine 3GM
M S General Surgery 3GS
M D Microbiology 1 1MI
M S Obstetrics  & Gynaecology 1OB
M S Orthopaedics 2OR
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Course SM EZ MU LC BX SC STBH PDKU
Govt. Medical College, Kozhikkode

M D Physiology 1 1PY
M D Respiratory Medicine 1TB

Course SM EZ MU LC BX SC STBH PDKU
Govt. Medical College, Kottayam

M D Anaesthesia 1AN
M D Biochemistry 1BI
Diploma in Orthopaedics 1DR
M S Otorhinolaryngology 1 1ET
M D Forensic Medicine 1FO
M D General  Medicine 2GM
M S General Surgery 2 1GS
M D Microbiology 1MI
M S Ophthalmology 1OP
M S Orthopaedics 1OR
M D Psychiatry 1PS
M D Radiotherapy 1RT
M D Dermatology Venereology & Leprosy 1VL

Course SM EZ MU LC BX SC STBH PDKU
Regional Cencer Centre, Thiruvananthapuram

M D Anaesthesia 2AN
M D Radiotherapy 1RT

Course SM EZ MU LC BX SC STBH PDKU
Govt. Medical College,Thrissur

M D Anaesthesia 2AN
M S Anatomy 1AT
M D Forensic Medicine 1FO
M D General  Medicine 1GM
M S General Surgery 3GS
M D Microbiology 1 1MI
M S Obstetrics  & Gynaecology 1OB
M S Ophthalmology 1OP
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Course SM EZ MU LC BX SC STBH PDKU
Govt. Medical College,Thrissur

M S Orthopaedics 1OR
M D Paediatrics 1 1PD
M D Pathology 2PT
M D Physiology 1PY
M D Radiotherapy 1RT
M D Respiratory Medicine 1TB

Course SM EZ MU LC BX SC STBH PDKU
Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

M D Anaesthesia 1AN
Diploma in Child Health 1DE
Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology 3DG
Diploma in Orthopaedics 1DR
D M R T 1DT
M D Forensic Medicine 2FO
M D General  Medicine 2 1 1GM
M S General Surgery 2 1GS
M S Obstetrics  & Gynaecology 2OB
M S Ophthalmology 2OP
M D Paediatrics 1PD
M D PharmacologyPH 1
M D Pathology 2PT 1
M D Physiology 2PY
M D Transfusion Medicine 1TM
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